DATE

11/23/20
12/02/20
04/01/21
04/27/21
05/03/21
05/04/21

ST#
29
61
20
28
81
14

STREET
LOMARTRA LA
GOULD LA
LOMARTRA LA
LOMARTRA LA
TODDS HILL RD
LOMARTRA LA

LIST #
15666
15668
15653
15656
15769
15650

ASSESSMENT
$294,600
$270,600

$94,000
$96,700
$75,700
$88,200

SALE PRICE
$536,702
$496,054
$512,004
$543,932
$465,000
$523,056

VOL/PG RATIO NEW CONST
1297/0748
1298/0564
1310/0608
1313/0047
1313/0339
1313/0534



